Springfield Primary Academy
	Area of Responsibility
	Governor Name
	School Lead/Contact Person
	Email Address

	Health And Safety
	Azher Aslam
	Jason
	Jason.Sidebotham@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	Behaviour and Attendance
	Azher Aslam
	Baljit Kular- Gill DHT
	Bal.Kular-Gill@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	Safeguarding 
	Anita Willars
	Baljit Kular- Gill DHT
	Bal.Kular-Gill@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	SEND
	Anita Willars
	Morney SENDCo
	Morney.Dhani-Ali@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	EYFS
	Rehana Begum
	Carolyn EYFS lead
	Carolyn.Styles@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	Curriculum
	Mohammed Sarfraz
	Baljit Kular- Gill DHT
	Bal.Kular-Gill@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	Computing
	Sobia Tabassum
	Thomas Kendal – Y4 T
	Thomas.Kendall@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	Mental Health
	Adora Zulu-Okafor
	Helen Gibson AHT
	Helen.Gibson@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	Well-Being
	
	Helen Gibson AHT
	Helen.Gibson@springfieldacademy.org.uk

	School Council
	
	Alice Dearn Y6 T
	Alice.Dearn@springfieldacademy.org.uk
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